the

Rank

" Winter 2017 Duncan/Trotter Basketball Cluster

F
A

Team

Trotter - Stephen Marmion/Erika Chopra - ROCKETS
C: Stephen Marmion

Duncan Mavericks 5th6th Grade
C: Shawn Dangerfield

Duncan Rockets 5th6th Grade
C: Aydee Alvarez

Duncan Spurs 5th6th Grade
C: Matt Suhr

Trotter - Jason Fitzpatrick - THUNDER
C: Jason Fitzpatrick

Trotter - Need Coach 5th/6th Grade - CELTICS
C: Erika Chopra

5th/6th Grade Youth Basketball Standings

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

AMV
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



